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Proposal 

125 NE 38" Terrace 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 

Phone Fax: 

To: Gay Kemey 
From: Kirk Smith 

CC: Tom Floch 

Date: 1/21/11 

Banquettes, Cabinets, Drawers 

Qty. Description 

1 Lot New Banquettes. All seats will have softer foam cushioning. 
Includes new extended light trough at walls behind banquettes. 
(Upholsterers Labor & Materials) 
( White Fabric) 
( Blue Fabric) 
( Frames- Labor & Material) 

2 Ea. New White Lacquer Cabinets behind Banquettes. Will have 
Plastic Laminate tops. Formica Dover White 7197-58 Matte. 

23 Ea. New Drawer Boxes built for concealed drawer guides. 

23 Ea New drawer guides to be "Blumotion" as in sample 

1 Lot Plywood Crating for Banquettes, Cabinets, Drawer Boxes, etc. 
Everything necessary to protect items. 

Freight from Okla. City to Tropical Shipping, Miami 

$4,000.00 
$1,072.00 
$ 220.00 

$2,000.00 

$2,000.00 

$1,500.00 

$ 600.00 

$1.500.00 

$1,500.00 

Installation : 
Flight $1,000.00 
Room $ 800.00 
Labor $1,000.00 

State Sales Taxes are Excluded $000.00 
Deposit <$8,596.00> 
Balance after completion <$8.596.00> 
Total $17,192.00 

Terms: 50% Deposit, Net after completion. 
Lead Time: As quick as we possibly can. 3-4 Weeks approx. 
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