



125 NE 38TH Terrace
Oklahoma City, OK 73105
Phone: [REDACTED] Fax: [REDACTED]

Proposal

To: Gary Kemey

From: Kirk Smith

CC: Tom Hoch

Date: 1/21/11

Banquettes, Cabinets, Drawers

Qty. Description

1 Lot	New Banquettes. All seats will have softer foam cushioning. Includes new extended light trough at walls behind banquettes. (Upholsterers Labor & Materials)	\$4,000.00
	(White Fabric)	\$1,072.00
	(Blue Fabric)	\$ 220.00
	(Frames- Labor & Material)	\$2,000.00
2 Ea.	New White Lacquer Cabinets behind Banquettes. Will have Plastic Laminate tops. Formica Dover White 7197-58 Matte.	\$2,000.00
23 Ea.	New Drawer Boxes built for concealed drawer guides.	\$1,500.00
23 Ea.	New drawer guides to be "Blumotion" as in sample	\$ 600.00
1 Lot	Plywood Crating for Banquettes, Cabinets, Drawer Boxes, etc. Everything necessary to protect items.	\$1,500.00
Freight from Okla. City to Tropical Shipping, Miami		\$1,500.00
Installation :		
Flight		\$1,000.00
Room		\$ 800.00
Labor		\$1,000.00
State Sales Taxes are Excluded		\$000.00
Deposit		<\$8,596.00>
Balance after completion		<\$8,596.00>
Total		\$17,192.00

Terms: 50% Deposit, Net after completion.

Lead Time: As quick as we possibly can. 3-4 Weeks approx.

Approved _____ Date _____